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Mornington Peninsula in A Glass

C

CRITTENDEN ESTATE

Crittenden Estate Rollo Crittenden is a second-generation
wine maker. The home vineyard, first planted by his father
Gary in 1982 and is situated on the lower northern slopes
of Red Hill and has ideal conditions for growing traditional
cool climate European varieties. ‘Great wines are created in

the vineyard and are only enhanced in the vats and barrels’

2017 Crittenden Est. Peninsula Chardonnay 10.50
Mornington Peninsula
2017  Crittenden Est. Peninsula Pinot Noir 10.50

Momington Peninsula

Foxeys Hangout Brothers Michael and Tony Lee planted
their first vineyard in 1997. Since 2007 they have farmed

FOXEYS their vineyards biodynamically. Their winery/cellar
HANGOUT . . . . . .
door/restaurant is built on a historic farmlng property in
Red Hill. “Wineries do not make flavour: flavour comes from
grapes, we influence tbejoume)/from vineyard to bottle”
NV Foxeys Hangout Sparkling White 11.00
Mornington Peninsula
2017 Foxeys Hangout Rose 10.50

Momington Peninsula
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Paringa Estate Lindsay McCall purchased a derelict
orchard in Paringa Road in 1984. He has turned it into one
of the peninsula top vineyards/winery. The list of awards
that Paringa Estate has collected are testament to the
quality of the wines and the passion of the people who have

made them.

2018  Paringa Estate ‘Estate’ Pinot Gris 10.50

Mornington Peninsula

2016  Paringa Estate ‘Peninsula’ Shiraz 12.00

Momington Peninsula




Wines by The Glass

NV

NV

NV

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2017

Sparkling

Pinocchio Moscato
Port Phillip, VIC

Geppetto Sparkling N.V Brut
Port Phillip, VIC

Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco
King Valley, Vic

White

Tatachillia Pinot Grigio
McLaren Vale, SA

Eden Hall Riesling
Eden Valley, SA

Ingram Rd Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC

Miritu Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Red

Jakcals Run Pinot Noir

Mornington Peninsula

Dal Zotto Sangiovese
King Valley, VIC

Sieber Road ‘Ernest’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Rymill ‘The Yearling’ Cab Sauv

Coonawarra, SA

Dessert

Foxey’s Hangout Late Harvest Pinot Gris

Momington Peninsula

8.50

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

8.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.00



Sparkling & Champagne

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

2010

2007

NV

Pinocchio Moscato
Port Phillip, VIC

Geppetto Sparkling N.V Brut
Port Phillip, VIC

Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco
King Valley, Vic

Foxeys Hangout Sparkling White
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Stonier Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Macedon Ridge Blanc de Blanc
Macedon Rangers, VIC

Kreglinger Vintage Brut

Pipers River, Tasmania

Louis Roederer Brut Premier

Areims, France

45.00

45.00

50.00

55.00

65.00

70.00

90.00

180.00



White Wine Bottle

2017  Foxeys Hangout Rose 55.00
Mornington Peninsula

2013 Maranon Verdelho 45.00
Nagambie, Central Victoria

2017 Eden Hall Riesling 45.00
Eden Valley, SA

2015 Trevelen Farm Riesling 55.00
Cranbrook, WA

2018  Paringa Estate Pinot Gris 55.00
Momington Peninsula

2017 Oceans Eight Pinot Gris 60.00
Mornington Peninsula

2017 Tatachillia Pinot Grigio 45.00
McLaren Vale, SA

2017 Quealy Pinot Grigio 50.00
Momington Peninsula

2017 Ingram Rd Chardonnay 45.00
Yarra Va]]e)/, VIC

2017  Crittenden Est. Peninsula Chardonnay 55.00
Momington Peninsula

2016  Even Keel Chardonnay 60.00

Momington Peninsula

2017 Geppetto Sauvignon Blanc 45.00
Port Phillip, VIC

2017 Miritu Bay Sauvignon Blanc 50.00
Marlborough, NZ

2017 Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc 60.00

Marlborough, NZ



Red Wine Bottle

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2017

2016

2012

2013

Jakcals Run Pinot Noir

Mornington Peninsula

Crittenden Est. Peninsula Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula

Oakridge Willowlake Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

Dal Zotto Sangiovese
King Va]]e)/, VIC

Thorn Clarke ‘Sandpiper’ Merlot
Barossa Valley, SA

Credaro 5 Tales Cab Merlot
Margaret River, WA

Cape Barren GSM
McLaren Vale SA

Geppetto Shiraz

Port Phillip, VIC

Sieber Road ‘Ernest’ Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA

Paringa Estate Shiraz

Mornington Peninsula

Devil’s Cave Shiraz

Heathcote, VIC

Two Hands ‘Bella’s Garden’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Syrah

Mornington Peninsula

Rymill ‘The Yearling’ Cab Sauv
Coonawarra, SA

Brothers In Arms No. 6 Cab Sauv
Langhorne Creek, SA

Hickinbotham ‘Trueman’ Cab Sauv
McLaren Vale, SA

45.00

55.00

60.00

50.00

55.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

120.00

70.00

50.00

60.00

140.00



Dessert Wines

2016 Foxey’s Hangout Late Harvest Pinot Gris  50.00
Mornington Peninsula
2016 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling 55.00
Coal River Valley, TAS
Ports & Sherries
Brown Bros. Australian Tawny Port 8.00
Penfolds ‘Grandfather’ Port 13.00
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez Canado Sherry 9.00
Brandy, Cognac & Armagnac
St.Remy VSOP Brandy 9.00
StAgnes XO Brandy 12.00
Hennessy VSOP Cognac 9.00
J.Dupont Art Deco XO 25.00
De Lord 1985 Armagnac 12.00
Bass & Flinders Ochre 25.00



Apéritif & Liqueurs

Midori 8.50 Chamboard 9.00
Baileys 8.50 Cointreau 9.00
Galliano - Black, Vanilla 8.50 Rum Chata 8.50
Campari 8.50 Kahlua 8.50
Barbaross Ouzo 8.00 Tia Maria 9.00
Malibu 8.50 Pimms 8.50
Bass & Flinders Limoncello  10.00 Southern Comfort 8.00
Scotch/Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red 8.00 Canadian Club 9.00
Johnnie Walker Black 10.00 Jameson 10.00
Hakashu Reserve 15.00 Glenlivet 18yo 20.00
Johnnie Walker Blue 25.00
Gin
Gordons 8.00 Bombay 9.00
Tanqueray 9.00 Edgerton Pink Gin 13.00
Hendricks 14.00 Bass & Flinders Gin 16.00
Bourbon
Jim Beam 8.00 Jack Daniels 9.00
Wild Turkey 9.00 Markers Mark No.46  15.00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 18.00
Vodka
Smirnoff 8.00 42 Below 9.00
Bass & Flinders Sheerwater  11.00 Grey Goose 12.00
Rum
Bundaberg 8.00 Bacardi 9.00
Kraken 9.00 Mount Gay 10.00
Rum Diary Spiced Rum 10.00
Tequila

Jose Cuervo 7.50 Patron Coffee XO 10.00
Herradura Anejo 15.00




Beer & Cider

Pot Schooner Pint
(285ml) (425ml) (540ml)
Carlton Draught 5.00 7.50 10.00
Red Hill Golden Ale 6.00 9.00 12.00
Peroni 8.00 12.00 16.00
Domestic Imported
Carlton Draught 7.00 Corona (Mexico) 9.00
Coopers Pale Ale 8.00 Heineken (Netherlands)  9.00
Crown Lager 8.00 Peroni Nastro (Italy) 9.00
Pure Blonde 7.00 Guinness (Ireland) 9.00
James Boags Lager 7.00 Asahi (Japan) 9.00
Great Northern Mid 6.00 Peroni Leggera (Italy) 7.50
Carlton Mid 6.00 Corona Ligera (Mexico)  7.50
James Boags Light 6.00
Cascade Light 6.00
Craft Beer
Mornington Peninsula 9.00 Hop Nation IPA 9.00
Brewery Pale Ale
St.Andrews Beach 9.00  Jetty Rd Brewery Pale 12.00
‘Box54’ Golden Ale Ale
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 9.00  Red Hill Brewery 9.00
Scotch Ale
Cider

Main Ridge Apple 9.00 Somersby Apple 8.50
Bulmers Pear 9.00 Thatchers Apple 8.50

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml 14.00



Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco & Aperol topped w/ Soda water & Orange slice

19t Hole
Smirnoff Vodka, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lemon & Soda

Almond Joy

Disaronno Amaretto, Malibu, Rum Chata, Creme de Cacao & Cream

Black Russian
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua & Espresso Coffee

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

Japanese Slipper

Midori, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Manhattan
Johnnie Walker, Sweet Vermouth & Bitters

Old Fashioned
Johnnie Walker, Sugar Syrup & Bitters

Tom Collins
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple

Kerry’s Sour Apple Mojito
Bacardi Rum, Sour Apple Liqueur, Apple Mint & Lime

14.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

17.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00



Coffee & Teas

Cup Mug
Short black / Short macchiato 3.80
Long black / Long macchiato 4.00
Flat White 4.00 5.00
Latte 4.00 5.00
Cappuccino 4.00 5.00
Mocha 4.50 5.50
Hot Chocolate 5.00
Extra Shot .50¢
Soy Milk or Almond Milk .50 ¢
Tea Pots English Breakfast / Earl Grey / 4.00

Peppermint/ Gunpowder Green
/Camomile
Liqueur Coffee
12.00

Butterscotch latte - Butterscotch Schnapps
Scottish coffee - Drambuie
French coffee - Grand Mariner
Irish coffee - Jameson’s
Irish cream coffee - Bailey’s
Mexican coffee - Kahlua
Jamaican coffee - Tia Maria
Roman coffee - Galliano
Affogato - ice cream, frangelico, espresso 15.00




We would like to thank our local product partners
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